
RING DAY OFFICE REP CONTACT LIST

Last First email Company Phone # of Bags Picked Up

Deprez Nicole neprez@npdodge.com NP Dodge 108 402-618-9984 5

Zahm Amanda azahm@pjmorgan.com PJ Morgan 402-305-4335 1

Curren Kristi kristi@reaomaha.com Colwell Banker REA 402-218-7136 4

Dohse Douglas doug.dohse@bhhsamb.com BHHS 402-598-0420 Under Bill

Edwards Rich Rich.Edwards@bhhsamb.com BHHS 402-320-7424 Under Bill

? ? agentservices@kw.com Keller Williams 402-719-4577 3

Hasse Gina gina@hikerealestate.com Hike RE 402-291-2500 Under Rusty

Hike Rusty rusty@hikerealestate.com Hike RE 402-320-2500 2

Kawacz Linda lkawacz@npdodge.com NP Dodge 204 402-951-5008 3

Krenk Lindsey lindseykrenk@remax.net RE/Max Results 402-415-4358 2

Lang Monica mlang@celebrityhomesomaha.com Celebrity Homes 402-689-3315 1

Myhre Deda deda@nebraskarealty.com Nebraska Realty 402-319-1568 Under Bill

Poppen Denise denise7700@gmail.com BHHS 402-880-7700 18

Riveria Michael rivera@nebraskarealty.com Nebraska Realty 402-979-2975 Under Deda

Swanson Bill bill.swanson@bhhsamb.com BHHS Ambassador 402-679-6566 18

Vogel Jerry jvogel@npdodge.com NP Dodge Sarpy 402-981-6460 2

Woitaszewski Donna info@reaomaha.com Coldwell Banker REA 402-592-9200 Under Kristi

Kammandel Henry henry@nexthomesre.com NextHome Signuature 402-639-7100 2

Bostwick Jackie jackie.bostwick@betteromaha.com Better Homes and Gardens 402-957-0959 2

Rasmussen Brent brent@mtg-specialists.com Mortgage Specialists 402-991-5153 1

Fisher Jessie jessie@hsinspections.com Home Standards 402-7006-1045 1

Jensen Co quette cjensen@omahanationaltitle.com Omaha National Title 402-203-5782 0

Wehrle John John.Wehrle@USC.salvationarmy.org Salvation Army 0

Weinstein Kay Kay.Weinstein@USC.salvationarmy.org Salvation Army 0

Frans Tracy tracy@tracyfrans.com eXp Realty 402-321-2800

Flanagan Jamie besthuskerhomes@gmail.com eXp Realty 402-980-7972
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